Town of Hochatown, Oklahoma
2026 Regular Meeting Dates of the Board of Trustees

The 2026 Regular Meetings of the Board of Trustees of the Town of Hochatown will be held at the following
date, time, and location:

DATE: The first Wednesday of each month*

TIME: 1:00 P.M.
LOCATION: Hocha Town Hall, 101 Rock Oak Lane, Hochatown, OK 74728

2026 REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING!
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Wednesday, January 7, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, February 4, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, March 4, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, April 1, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, May 6, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, June 3, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, July 1, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, August 5, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, September 2, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, October 7, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, November 4, 1:00 PM
Wednesday, December 2, 1:00 PM
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|e Arrieta, Hochatown Town Clerk




